Cognome

Balsio
Barbieri
Bartoli
Battistini
Benedetti
Bergonzini
Bernini
Braghini
Burani

Caiti
Carletti
Cavecchi
Cecchi
Chiari
Ciarlini
Cigni
Corradini

Faccini
Fantini
Ferrari
Formentini
Fratti

Gagliolo
Ganassoli
Gatti
Gazzetti
Gibertini
Grandi
Guidetti

Ibatici
Totti
Totti

Macchioni
Martino
Montanari
Mora
Munari
Mussini

Ognibene
Olivi

Nome

Paolo
Juri
Giuliano
Paolo
Ettore
Claudio
Franco
Raffaele
Luca

Roberto
Andrea
Gionata
Roberto
Gabriele
Lauro
Cristian
Francesco

Iller
Maurizio
Lorenzo
Gianni
Gianni

Marco
Clark
Gabriele
Massimo
Maurizio
Simone
Massimo

Claudio
Carlo
Maurizio

Emore

Carmine
Rossano
Lorenzo
Claudio
Claudio

Marcello
Luca

Codice

RE0020004
RE0025004
RE0001003
RE0011004
RE0012049
RE0001004
RE0018006
RE0018008
RE0021006

RE0O001007
RE0016010
RE0012022
RE0001058
RE0025011
RE0016027
RE0025013
RE0025021

RE0026011
RE0016028
RE0002010
RE0012024
RE0016013

RE0025009
RE0025016
RE0012051
RE0001018
RE0004022
RE0021039
RE0020073

RE0001043
RE0025022
RE0021012

RE0020036
RE0016043
RE0021016
RE0021017
RE0012025
RE0012026

RE0001032
RE0016030
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Se Pg
B 1
A 4
G 3
C 1
D 2
B 2
D 3
B 5
G 4
D 10
B 10
C 9
A 7
B 9
C 2
C 8
A 10
E 1
F 4
E 4
F 6
D 4
F 3
F 1
G 8
E 7
G 2
C 4
G 9
F 5
E 5
D 1
c 10
A 9
G 6
A 2
C 7
A 1
G 1
B 6
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Pasini
Pecchini
Perini
Pezzi
Piccinini
Poli
Prevedelli
Protti

Rossi
Rovatti
Ruozzi

Saccani
Salardi
Salvioli
Santosuosso
Sassi
Sernesi
Silingardi
Spagni
Spagolla
Sprocati

Tedeschi
Trasinari

Verzelloni
Vincenzi

Zagni
Zanichelli

Totale Concorrenti

Individuali

|

| Totale Squadre
|

| Totale Soc.

Giovanni
Yuri
Paolo
Vilmer
Fausto
Daniele
Marco
Fabrizio

Fabio
Guilner
Marco

Davide
Marco
Giuliano
Andrea
Emanuele
Marco
Gianluigi
Marco
Renato
Alessandro

Maurizio
Claudio

Massimo
Maurizio

Fabrizio
Luca

Inscr.

RE0016031
RE0024009
RE0012029
RE0004032
RE0001036
RE0001037
RE0021025
RE0O001039

RE0025030
RE0021026
RE0020067

RE0001049
RE0025033
RE0020058
RE0012052
RE0025034
RE0011021
RE0025008
RE0012039
RE0001045
RE0025015

RE0016022
RE0023029

RE0025038
RE0025039

RE0O001053
RE0018027
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5 (*) (6)
9 (*) (6)
4 (*) (6)
2 (*) (6)
9 (*) (6)
S (*) (6)
3 (%) (6)
7 (F) (6)
7 (F) (6)
g8 (*) (6)
S (*) (6)
3 (*) (6)
7 (F) (6)
g8 (*) (6)
3 (%) (6)
6 (*) (6)
6 (*) (6)
6 (*) (6)
6 (*) (6)
8 (*) (6)
0 (*) (6)
3 (*) (6)
7 (*) (6)
8 (*) (6)
10 (*) (6)
5 (*) (6)
2 (*) (6)
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